
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.15, No.3, May-June, 2018 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone :    Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


2 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 

Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 

The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 

issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 

precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. 

Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

June, 2018                                                                           

ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 

 
 

 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Archival Science  Volume 18, Issue 2, June 2018 4 

2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 70 Issue 2 4 

3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 56, 2018 Issue-4 5 

4 Collection and Curation Volume 37 Issue 3 5 

5 Collection Management Volume 43,2018 Issue-2 6 

6 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 25, 2018 Issue-2 6 

7 Information and Learning Science Volume 119 Issue ¾ 7 

8 International Journal of Inf. & Learning Technology Volume 35 Issue 3 8 

9 Internet Research Volume 28 Issue 3 8 

10 Journal of Documentation Volume 74 Issue 4 10 

11 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 30, 2018 Issue-1 12 

12 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 31 Issue 3 13 

13 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 18, 2018 Issue-2 13 

14 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 4 14 

15 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 3 15 

16 Journal of Library Administration  Volume 58, 2018 Issue-4 17 

17 Journal of Library Metadata  Volume 18, 2018 Issue-1 17 

18 Library Hi Tech Volume 36 Issue 3 18 

19 Library Management Volume 39 Issue 6/7 19 

20 Library Management Volume 39 Issue 5 20 

21 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 21, 2018 - Issue 2 21 

22 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 24, 2018 Issue-2 21 

23 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 3 22 

24 Public Library Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-2 23 

25 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 37, 2018 Issue-2 24 

26 Scientometrics Volume 115, Issue 2, May 2018 24 

27 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 35, 2018 Issue-3 27 

28 The Bottom Line Volume 31 Issue 2 28 

29 The Electronic Library Volume 36 Issue 3 28 

30 The Information Society Volume 34, 2018 Issue-4 30 

31 The Information Society Volume 34, 2018 Issue-3 30 

32 The Reference Librarian Volume 59, 2018 Issue-3 31 

33 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 
Management Systems 

Volume 48 Issue 2 31 

34 Keywords  33-44 

    
 
 
 
 

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wcol20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wcul20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/whos20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wjlm20
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmus20/21/2
https://www.tandfonline.com/racl20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wplq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wstl20/current?nav=tocList
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://www.tandfonline.com/wtsq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
https://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wref20


4 

 

Archival Science  

    Volume 18, Issue 2, June 2018 

      

1 Title : Archival assemblages: applying disability studies’ political/relational model to 
archival description  

  Author : Gracen Brilmyer 

      

2 Title : Decolonising higher education curricula in South Africa: factoring in archives 
through public programming initiatives  

  Author : Nampombe Saurombe 

      

3 Title : Traveling through: exploring doctoral demographics in archival studies  

  Author : Sarah A. Buchanan, Jonathan Dorey, Kathryn Pierce Meyer 

      

4 Title : EAD ODD: a solution for project-specific EAD schemes  

  Author : Laurent Romary, Charles Riondet 

      

5 Title : Spanish historic archives’ use of websites as a management transparency 
vehicle  

  Author : Ana R. Pacios, José Luis La Torre Merino 

      

    Aslib Journal of Information Management 

    Volume 70 Issue 2 

      

6 Title : A critical analysis of lifecycle models of the research process and research 
data management 

  Author : Andrew Martin Cox, Winnie Wan Ting Tam 

  Keywords : Metaphor, Research, Lifecycle, Research data management, Research 
process, Visualization 

      

7 Title : Why people use social networking sites passively: An empirical study 
integrating impression management concern, privacy concern, and SNS 
fatigue 

  Author : Xinhua Zhu, Zheshi Bao  

  Keywords : Privacy concern, SNS fatigue, SNS, Impression management concern, 
Passive SNS use, Sense of membership  

      

8 Title : Comparing the web and mobile platforms of a social Q&A service from the 
user’s perspective 

  Author : Xiaoyu Chen, Alton Y.K. Chua, Shengli Deng  

  Keywords : Social Q&A, Mobile service, Comparative study, Web service, User’s 
perspective, Zhihu.com  

      

9 Title : Hit count estimate variability for website-specific queries in search engines: 
The case for rare disease association websites 

  Author : Cristina I. Font-Julian, José-Antonio Ontalba-Ruipérez, Enrique Orduña-
Malea 

  Keywords : Google, Search engines, Bing, Hit count estimates, Rare diseases, Website 
page count 
 

      

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9287-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9287-6
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Gracen+Brilmyer%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9289-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9289-4
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Nampombe+Saurombe%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9288-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9290-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9291-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9291-x
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2017-0251
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2017-0251
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2017-0270
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2017-0270
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2017-0270
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2017-0149
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-06-2017-0149
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-10-2017-0226
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-10-2017-0226


5 

 

10 Title : Active users’ knowledge-sharing continuance on social Q&A sites: motivators 
and hygiene factors 

  Author : Minhyung Kang  

  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Continuance intention, Expectation-confirmation theory, 
Organizational justice theory, Social question-and-answer sites, Two-factor 
theory  

      

    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

    Volume 56, 2018 Issue-4 

      

11 Title : Assessing the Benefits of Content Notes Enhancements for Digital Audio 
Resources 

  Author : Laura N. Kirkland & Jean Wald 

      

12 Title : Conceptualizations of Catalogers' Judgment through Content Analysis: A 
Preliminary Investigation  

  Author : Junli Diao  

      

13 Title : Reviewing, Rebutting, and Reimagining Fiction Classification  

  Author : Mark Ward & Jarmo Saarti 

      

14 Title : Music Literature Indexing: Comparing Users' Free-Text Queries and 
Controlled Vocabularies 

  Author : Shuheng Wu & Yun Fan 

      

15 Title : Name and Title Authorities in the Music Domain: Alignment of UNIMARC 
Authorities Format with RDA  

  Author : Maria Aslanidi, Ioannis Papadakis & Michalis Stefanidakis 

      

16 Title : Recent Research and Developments in Information Organization in Iran: A 
Historical Review 

  Author : Rahmatollah Fattahi & Fatemeh Pazooki 

      

    Collection and Curation 

    Volume 37 Issue 3 

      

17 Title : Globalization of area studies: an analysis of collection development 
resources 

  Author : Izabella Taler  

  Keywords : Collection management, Academic libraries, Collection development, Area 
studies, Associations, Interdisciplinary studies 

      

18 Title : Mixed methods of assessment: measures of enhancing library services in 
academia 

  Author : Nilda Alexandra Sanchez-Rodriguez  

  Keywords : Collection building, Cross-collaboration, Mixed-methods assessment, Multi-
method assessment, Syllabi analysis, Use-based method 
 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2017-0207
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2017-0207
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kang%2C+Minhyung
https://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1398196
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1398196
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1393782
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1393782
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Diao%2C+Junli
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1411414
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1422582
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1422582
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1423596
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1423596
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1426070
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2018.1426070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0039
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0039
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Taler%2C+Izabella
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-09-2017-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-09-2017-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Sanchez-Rodriguez%2C+Nilda+Alexandra


6 

 

19 Title : Publication trends in literature on eBooks: a Scopus based bibliometric 
analysis  

  Author : Shankar Reddy Kolle , Iranna Shettar , Vijay Kumar M. Parameshwar G.S.  

  Keywords : Scopus, Bibliometric analysis, Research, Citations, eBooks, Journals  

      

20 Title : Collection assessment for a Middle Eastern, English curriculum university 
library  

  Author : Lilly Hoi Sze Ho  

  Keywords : Citation analysis, United Arab Emirates, Scopus, Collection development, 
Citation database, Collection assessment methodology 

      

21 Title : Research output on terrorism by India and Pakistan: a bibliometric study  

  Author : Fayaz Ahmad Loan , Refhat-un-nisa Shah 

  Keywords : Pakistan, India, Bibliometrics, Terrorism, Research output, Research 
productivity 

      

    Collection Management  

    Volume 43,2018 Issue-2 

      

22 Title : Programming Plus Subject Expertise: A Combined Approach for Approval 
Profile Modification 

  Author : Wenli Gao, Cherie Turner & Irene Ke 

      

23 Title : Faculty Awareness and Perception of Streaming Video for Teaching  

  Author : Sam Lohmann & Linda Frederiksen 

      

24 Title : Benefits to Collection Development Librarians from Collaborating with 
“Community-Embedded” Librarians-In-Training 

  Author : Bharat Mehra & Abbey Elder 

      

25 Title : Using Library Funds to Support Open Access Publishing through 
Crowdfunding: Going Beyond Article Processing Charges 

  Author : Thomas L. Reinsfelder & Caitlin A. Pike 

      

    College & Undergraduate Libraries 

    Volume 25, 2018 Issue-2 

      

26 Title : An ELITE service model: Creating and implementing a peer-to-peer library 
tech support team 

  Author : Christine R. Elliott, R. Todd Vandenbark & Stephanie TeKippe 

      

27 Title : Symbols of service: Oral histories of veterans tattoos as outreach  

  Author : J. J. Pionke & Nicholas J. Osborne 

      

28 Title : Beyond the MLS: Reflections on the role of professional and continued 
education for academic library liaisons  

  Author : Lance Day & Jaroslaw Szurek 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-07-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-07-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-07-2017-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-07-2017-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Ho%2C+Lilly+Hoi+Sze
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-01-2017-0004
https://www.tandfonline.com/wcol20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2018.1438950
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2018.1438950
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1382411
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2018.1426510
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2018.1426510
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1415826
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1415826
https://www.tandfonline.com/wcul20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1441770
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1441770
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1441771
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1455547
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1455547


7 

 

29 Title : Academic collaborations: Linking the role of the liaison/embedded librarian to 
teaching and learning 

  Author : Alessia Zanin-Yost 
 

      

30 Title : The discoverability of award-winning undergraduate research in history: 
Implications for academic libraries 

  Author : Jody Condit Fagan & Malia Willey 

      

31 Title : How research becomes impact: Librarians helping faculty use scholarly 
metrics to select journals 

  Author : Marc Vinyard & Jaimie Beth Colvin 

      

    Information and Learning Science 

    Volume 119 Issue 3/4 

      

32 Title : Enhancing information impact: how do we make the most of our information 
senses? 

  Author : Jo Smedley  

  Keywords : Learning, Information, Impact, Visualization, Senses, Verbalization  

      

33 Title : Knowledge and use of self-archiving options among academic librarians 
working in universities in Africa 

  Author : Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro , Eriye Chris Tralagba , Ebiere Joyce Ebiagbe 

  Keywords : Africa, Open access, Academic librarians, Self-archiving, Institutional 
repository, Academic social networking sites 

      

34 Title : Profiling information needs and behaviour of Syrian refugees displaced to 
Egypt: An exploratory study  

  Author : Essam Mansour  

  Keywords : Focus groups, Egypt, Information needs, Information-seeking behaviour, 
Syrian refugees, The Syrian crisis  

      

35 Title : Library and information science research in BRICS countries  

  Author : Manorama Tripathi , V.K.J. Jeevan , Parveen Babbar , Lohrii Kaini Mahemei 

  Keywords : China, Research, Information science, Russia, Bibliometrics, Library 
research, BRICS, Library science  

      

36 Title : Addressing student plagiarism from the library learning commons 

  Author : Stephanie Bell  

  Keywords : Pedagogy, Information literacy, Plagiarism, Learning commons, Academic 
integrity, Citation 

      

37 Title : Global trends and transformations in library science education 

  Author : Andrea Wyman , Mushvig Imamverdiyev  

  Keywords : Skills training, Curriculum reform, Graduate review, Graduate support, 
Library and information science education (LIS), LIS program name changes, 
Program changes  
 
 

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1455548
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1455548
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Zanin-Yost%2C+Alessia
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1456994
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1456994
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1464995
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2018.1464995
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Smedley%2C+Jo
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-08-2017-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-08-2017-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Mansour%2C+Essam
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2017-0105
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Bell%2C+Stephanie
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2017-0110


8 

 

38 Title : Influence of gender on attitude towards the use of social media for continuing 
professional development among academic librarians in Nigeria  

  Author : Stella Ngozi Anasi  

  Keywords : Nigeria, Continuing professional development, Attitude, Academic librarians, 
Gender difference, Social media use  
 

      

39 Title : The user experience (UX) in libraries 

  Author : Bruce Massis  

  Keywords : Libraries, Services, Experience, User, Surveys, Programmes 

      

    International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 

    Volume 35 Issue 3 

      

40 Title : Screencasting: supportive feedback for EFL remedial writing students  

  Author : Maria Ghosn-Chelala, Wessam Al-Chibani (pp. 146 - 159) 

  Keywords : Video, EFL, Writing, Feedback, Multimodal, Screencast 

      

41 Title : iPads and pre-service teaching: exploring the use of iPads in k-2 classrooms 

  Author : Lisa L. Minicozzi  

  Keywords : Training, Educational innovation, Teaching methods, iPads, Lesson planning 

      

42 Title : Investigating TPCK through music focusing on affect  

  Author : Elena Macrides, Charoula Angeli 

  Keywords : Affect, Instructional design, Composition, Music education, Music technology, 
Technological pedagogical content knowledge (TPCK/TPACK) 

      

43 Title : Generating story problems via controlled parameters in a web-based 
intelligent tutoring system 

  Author : Nabila Ahmed Khodeir, Hanan Elazhary, Nayer Wanas 

  Keywords : Automatic problem generation, Intelligent tutoring system, Natural language 
generation, Rhetorical structure theory  

      

44 Title : Peer assessment through digital storytelling: experiences of pre-service IT 
teachers 

  Author : Zeynep Tatli, Nursel Uğur, Ünal Çakiroğlu  

  Keywords : Digital storytelling, Peer assessment, Teaching practice course 

      

    Internet Research 

    Volume 28 Issue 3 

      

45 Title : Online reviews and impulse buying behavior: the role of browsing and 
impulsiveness  

  Author : Kem Z.K. Zhang, Haiqin Xu, Sesia Zhao, Yugang Yu  

  Keywords : Online reviews, Social influence, Browsing, Consumer value, Impulsiveness, 
Impulse buying behaviour  
 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2017-0114
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2017-0114
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Anasi%2C+Stella+Ngozi
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-12-2017-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Massis%2C+Bruce
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-08-2017-0075
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2017-0032
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Minicozzi%2C+Lisa+L
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-08-2017-0081
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2017-0085
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2017-0085
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2017-0105
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2017-0105
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2016-0377
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2016-0377


9 

 

46 Title : Reviews’ length and sentiment as correlates of online reviews’ ratings  

  Author : Maryam Ghasemaghaei, Seyed Pouyan Eslami, Ken Deal, Khaled 
Hassanein  

  Keywords : Sentiment analysis, Consumer emotion, Insurance services, Online review 
rating, Review length, Review sentiment 

      

47 Title : Analyzing key influences of tourists’ acceptance of online reviews in travel 
decisions 

  Author : Alain Yee Loong Chong, Kok Wei Khong, Teng Ma, Scott McCabe, Yi Wang 

  Keywords : Technology acceptance model, Online reviews, Electronic word of mouth, 
Elaboration likelihood model, Information adoption model, Travelers  

      

48 Title : The impact of the uses and gratifications of tourist attraction fan page  

  Author : Kevin K.W. Ho, Eric W.K. See-To  

  Keywords : Facebook, Smart tourism, Fan pages, Social network sites (SNS), The uses 
and gratifications theory (UGT)  

      

49 Title : The influence of online cross-recommendation on consumers’ instant cross-
buying intention: The moderating role of decision-making difficulty 

  Author : Dong Hong Zhu, Ya Wei Wang, Ya Ping Chang  

  Keywords : Decision making, Online shopping, Choice confidence, Cross-
recommendation, Instant cross-buying  

      

50 Title : Empathy or perceived credibility? An empirical study on individual donation 
behavior in charitable crowdfunding  

  Author : Lili Liu, Ayoung Suh, Christian Wagner 

  Keywords : Empathy, Perceived credibility, Charitable crowdfunding, Donation behaviour, 
Project characteristic, Technological characteristic 

      

51 Title : Understanding knowledge management phenomena in virtual communities 
from a goal-directed approach 

  Author : Shih-Wei Chou, Chia-Shiang Hsu, Jiun-Yan Shiau, Ming-Kung Huang, Yi 
Chou 

  Keywords : Skills, Group norms, Knowledge management, Trust, Environments, 
Relational virtual community  

      

52 Title : Households’ valuation of new broadband networks: The impact of the 
perceived benefits of and access to e-services 

  Author : Dominic Thomas, Adam Finn  

  Keywords :  Digital divide, E-government, E-services, Choice experiments, Urban and 
rural differences, Value of non-market goods 

      

53 Title : A factor-identifying study of the user-perceived value of collective intelligence 
based on online social networks 

  Author : Sung-Shun Weng, Ming-Hsien Yang, Pei-I Hsiao  

  Keywords : Online social networks, Collective intelligence, User-perceived value  

      

54 Title : The contradiction of trust and uncertainty from the viewpoint of swift guanxi  

  Author : Tao-Sheng Chiu, Wen-Hai Chih, Jaime Ortiz, Chia-Yi Wang  

  Keywords : Uncertainty, Repurchase intentions, Trust, Swift guanxi 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2016-0394
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0212
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0212
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2017-0175
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0211
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0211
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2017-0240
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2017-0240
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0200
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0200
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-10-2016-0317
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-10-2016-0317
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2017-0103
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2017-0103
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2017-0233


10 

 

55 Title : Lemons problem in collaborative consumption platforms: Different decision 
heuristics chosen by consumers with different cognitive styles  

  Author : Joonheui Bae, Dong-Mo Koo  

  Keywords : Netnography, Behavioural economics, Anchoring-and-adjustment heuristic, 
Collaborative consumption platforms, Lemons problem, P-to-P system 

      

56 Title : A study of social media users’ perceptional typologies and relationships to 
self-identity and personality 

  Author : Jin-Young Kim  

  Keywords : Relationship, Communication technologies, SNS, Social media, 
Communication, Personality, Social networks, Psychology, Computer users, 
Extraversion, Perceptional typology, Self-identity 

      

57 Title : Mobile internet and consumer happiness: the role of risk  

  Author : Ge Zhan, Zhimin Zhou  

  Keywords : Privacy, Internet marketing, Mobile communications, Risk, Wireless 
technology, Internet security 

      

58 Title : A risk worth taking? The effects of risk and prior experience on co-innovation 
participation 

  Author : Kaveh Abhari, Elizabeth J. Davidson, Bo Xiao  

  Keywords : Open innovation, Risk, Experience, Instrument, Collaborative innovation 
network, Social product development  

      

59 Title : Why people participate in the sharing economy: an empirical investigation of 
Uber  

  Author : Zach W.Y. Lee, Tommy K.H. Chan, M.S. Balaji, Alain Yee-Loong Chong  

  Keywords : Sharing economy, Collaborative consumption, Access economy, Extended 
valence framework, Peer-to-peer ridesharing, Uber 

      

    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 74 Issue 4 

      

60 Title : What does it mean to adopt a metadata standard? A case study of Omeka 
and the Dublin Core 

  Author : Deborah Maron, Melanie Feinberg 

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Classification, Generation and dissemination of information, 
Written communications, Standards, Communication, Information studies, 
Bibliographic systems  

      

61 Title : The relationship between students’ subject preferences and their information 
behaviour  

  Author : Andrew D. Madden, Sheila Webber, Nigel Ford, Mary Crowder  

  Keywords : Students, Schools, Universities, Critical thinking, Information research, 
Information behaviour, Disciplines  

      

62 Title : Air pollution online: everyday environmental information on the social media 
site Sina Weibo 

  Author : Carin Graminius, Jutta Haider  

  Keywords : China, Social media, Air pollution, Microblogging, Digital materiality, 
Everyday information practices, Microblogs 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-08-2017-0332
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-08-2017-0332
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0194
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0194
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kim%2C+Jin-Young
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0340
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0196
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0196
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2017-0095
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2017-0095
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2018-0003


11 

 

63 Title : Social media as a vehicle for user engagement with local history: A case 
study in the North East of Scotland  

  Author : Caroline Hood, Peter Reid  

  Keywords : Communities, Social media, Scotland, Photo elicitation, User engagement, 
Local history, Digital storytelling, Heritage organizations 

      

64 Title : Data rescue archive weather (DRAW): Preserving the complexity of historical 
climate data 

  Author : Eun G. Park, Gordon Burr, Victoria Slonosky, Renee Sieber, Lori Podolsky  

  Keywords : Metadata, Data repository, Climate data, Data rescue, Historical scientific 
data, Weather data  

      

65 Title : Developing a model to explore the information seeking behaviour of farmers  

  Author : M.G.P.P. Mahindarathne, Qingfei Min  

  Keywords : Information technology, Information systems, Information research, 
Information, Modelling, Information modelling, Information seeking behaviour 
(ISB), ISB models, Information seeking behaviour of farmers  

      

66 Title : “Natural allies”: Librarians, archivists, and big data in international digital 
humanities project work  

  Author : Alex H. Poole, Deborah A. Garwood  

  Keywords : Collaboration, Interdisciplinarity, Digital humanities, Data management, 
Digital curation, Data curation, Information and library science 

      

67 Title : Transitions in workplace information practices and culture: The influence of 
newcomers on information use in healthcare 

  Author : Anita Nordsteien, Katriina Byström  

  Keywords : Information use, Novice, Workplace learning, Information culture, Nursing, 
Information practice  

      

68 Title : Long-term community development within a researcher network: A social 
network analysis of the DREaM project cadre 

  Author : Hazel Hall, Peter Cruickshank, Bruce Ryan  

  Keywords : Library and Information Science Research Coalition, Social network analysis, 
Networks, Learning communities, SNA, Developing Research Excellence 
and Methods, DREaM, DREaM Again, Scholarly networks  

      

69 Title : “Systemic Managerial Constraints”: How universities influence the 
information behaviour of HSS early career academics  

  Author : Rebekah Willson  

  Keywords : Neoliberalism, Higher education, Information behaviour, Social sciences, 
Transition, Humanities, Early career academics 

      

70 Title : Lifeworld as “unit of analysis”  

  Author : Tim Gorichanaz, Kiersten F. Latham, Elizabeth Wood  

  Keywords : Research methods, Information behaviour, Critique, Phenomenology, 
Practice theory, Lifeworld 
 
 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2017-0167
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2017-0167
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0150
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0150
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2017-0065
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0137
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0137
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0116
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0116
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-05-2017-0069
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-05-2017-0069
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0111
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0111
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Willson%2C+Rebekah
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2017-0174


12 

 

71 Title : User conceptualizations of derivative relationships in the bibliographic 
universe  

  Author : Kim Tallerås, Jørn Helge B. Dahl, Nils Pharo  

  Keywords : User studies, Cataloguing, Ontologies, Metadata, Linked data, FRBR, 
Bibliographic systems, Information modelling, Mental models, 
Conceptualizations  

      

    Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

    Volume 30, 2018 Issue-1 

      

72 Title : Online students' use of virtual reference services  

  Author : Timothy Peters 

      

  Title : Tools for troubleshooting: Which ones and what for  

73 Author : Robert Heaton 

      

74 Title : Judging big deals—take two  

  Author : Sarah Glasser 

      

75 Title : Tips from the Trenches 

  Author : Denise A. Garofalo 

      

76 Title : ERM Ideas and Innovations 

  Author : L. Angie Ohler 

      

77 Title : E-Resource Round Up 

  Author : Robert E. Wolverton, Jr., and Karen Davidson  

      

78 Title : Click to count–The birth of a journal support campaign 

  Author : Sian Brannon 

      

79 Title : Rayyan for systematic reviews  

  Author : Nastasha Johnson & Margaret Phillips 

      

80 Title : Invoking the digital to manage the tangible: Print serials weeding through an 
ERMS  

  Author : Zorian M. Sasyk  

      

81 Title : The importance of the electronic portfolio for faculty and students  

  Author : John Wilson 

      

82 Title : Digital Collections of the University of West Florida Archives and West 
Florida History Center, John C. Pace Library, University of West Florida  

  Author : Dean DeBolt & Tim Bulger 
 
 
 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0139
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0139
https://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443901
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Peters%2C+Timothy
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443903
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Heaton%2C+Robert
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443904
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Glasser%2C+Sarah
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443905
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Garofalo%2C+Denise+A
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443911
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ohler%2C+L+Angie
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443979
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1443979
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1444336
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Brannon%2C+Sian
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1444339
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1444341
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1444341
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Sasyk%2C+Zorian+M
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1444342
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wilson%2C+John
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1412870
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1412870


13 

 

    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

    Volume 31 Issue 3 

      

83 Title : Supply chain collaboration and firm’s performance: The critical role of 
information sharing and trust  

  Author : Farhad Panahifar, P.J. Byrne, Mohammad Asif Salam, Cathal Heavey 

  Keywords : Structural equation modelling, Firm’s performance, Supply chain 
management, Information sharing, Collaboration enablers 

      

84 Title : Workplace spirituality and employee commitment: The role of emotional 
intelligence and organisational citizenship behaviour in Indian organisations  

  Author : Lalatendu Kesari Jena, Sajeet Pradhan  

  Keywords : Emotional intelligence, Workplace spirituality, Employee commitment, Indian 
industry, Organizational citizenship behaviour  

      

85 Title : A robust MCDM approach for ERP system selection under uncertain 
environment based on worst case scenario 

  Author : Gül Tekin Temur, Bersam Bolat  

  Keywords : Uncertainty, Multi-criteria decision making, Cloud-based design optimization, 
ERP system selection 

      

86 Title : Understanding social media advertising effect on consumers’ responses: An 
empirical investigation of tourism advertising on Facebook  

  Author : Manel Hamouda  

  Keywords : Corporate reputation, Social media, Credibility, Entertainment, Advertising 
value, Informativeness, Attitude towards advertising, Consumer responses 

      

87 Title : The effects of using social network sites on academic performance: the case 
of Qatar 

  Author : Karim Al-Yafi, Mazen El-Masri, Ray Tsai  

  Keywords : Academic performance, Social network sites, Technology addiction, Chen’s 
internet addiction scale, Usage behaviour  

      

88 Title : Paid internet advertising (PIA) and frequency of apps-buying decisions: 
Insights from the retail enterprises in an emerging market  

  Author : Sajad Rezaei, Maryam Emami, Nurlida Ismail  

  Keywords : Attitude towards PIA, Consumer self-confidence, Continuance search 
intention, Paid internet advertising, Perceived intrusiveness, Retail 
enterprises, Frequency of apps buying 

      

    Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

    Volume 18, 2018 Issue-2 

      

89 Title : Investigating Options for Increased Awareness and Use of Disaster 
Preparedness, Response, and Recovery Resources Among Libraries and 
Librarians (Part One of a Two-Part Series) 

  Author : Sarah Carnes 

      

90 Title : Solo Census: Demographics, Duties, Needs And Challenges  

  Author : Louise McLaughlin, Angela Spencer, Kathy Zeblisky, Halyna Liszczynskyj & 
Elizabeth Laera 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2017-0114
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2017-0114
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2017-0144
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2017-0144
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-12-2017-0175
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-12-2017-0175
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Hamouda%2C+Manel
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2017-0118
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2017-0118
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2017-0113
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2017-0113
https://www.tandfonline.com/whos20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437502
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437502
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437502
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Carnes%2C+Sarah
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437503


14 

 

      

91 Title : Magnet Excellence—One Hospital’s Experience  

  Author : Barbara A. Platts 

      

92 Title : Design of a Questionnaire to Assess Information Needs of Hospital 
Managers Related to Scientific Literature 

  Author : Stamatoula Pylarinou & Sarantos Kapidakis 

      

93 Title : The Potential of Librarians to Impact Patient Activation Through Health 
Information and Health Literacy  

  Author : John Cyrus 

      

94 Title : Nursing Shared Governance: Hospital Librarians Collaborating for Quality  

  Author : Elaine Alligood 

      

95 Title : A Social Media Roadmap—Tips on Developing a Content Marketing Plan for 
a Hospital Library 

  Author : Donald S. Pearson 

      

96 Title : Librarian Participation in Informatics Initiatives  

  Author : Lindsay Blake & Gail Kouame 

      

97 Title : A Librarian’s Firsthand Experience at the Fall 2017 National Library of 
Medicine’s Georgia Biomedical Informatics Course  

  Author : Kathleen Carlson 

      

    Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 22 Issue 4 

      

98 Title : Measuring the impact of knowledge loss: a longitudinal study  

  Author : Peter Rex Massingham  

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Organizational performance, Knowledge loss  

      

99 Title : Impact of knowledge enabling factors on organizational effectiveness in 
construction companies 

  Author : Chau Ngoc Dang , Long Le-Hoai , Soo-Yong Kim  

  Keywords : Construction industry, Knowledge management, Organizational 
effectiveness, Construction companies, Knowledge enabling factors 

      

100 Title : The trade-off between knowledge exploration and exploitation in 
technological innovation 

  Author : Dehong Li , Jun Lin , Wentian Cui , Yanjun Qian  

  Keywords : Technological innovation, Knowledge learning, Breakthrough, Collaborative 
network, Knowledge exploitation, Knowledge exploration 

101     

  Title : The effects of knowledge creation process on organizational performance 
using the BSC approach: the mediating role of intellectual capital  

  Author : Gholamhossein Mehralian, Jamal A. Nazari, Peivand Ghasemzadeh  

  Keywords : Pharmaceutical industry, Intellectual capital, Balanced scorecard, Knowledge 
creation 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437504
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Platts%2C+Barbara+A
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437506
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437506
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437514
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437514
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Cyrus%2C+John
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437518
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Alligood%2C+Elaine
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437515
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437515
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Pearson%2C+Donald+S
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437516
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437517
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1437517
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Carlson%2C+Kathleen
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0338
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Massingham%2C+Peter+Rex
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0350
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0350
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0401
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0401
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0457
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0457


15 

 

      

102 Title : Are you a cistern or a channel? Exploring factors triggering knowledge-hiding 
behavior at the workplace: evidence from the Indian R&D professionals  

  Author : Jatinder Kumar Jha , Biju Varkkey 

  Keywords : Distrust, Knowledge hiding, Career insecurity, Grounded theory approach, 
Hiding strategies, R&D, Knowledge management 

      

103 Title : Multi-context research on strategy characteristics of knowledge sharing in 
organization based on dynamic cooperative game perspective  

  Author : Kun LI  

  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Dynamic cooperative game, Multi-context  

      

104 Title : How internal attributions affect knowledge sharing behavior  

  Author : Watcharee Lekhawipat , Yu-Huei Wei , Chinho Lin 

  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Ability, Effort, Firm sizes, Internal attribution 

      

105 Title : G-SECI model-based knowledge creation for CoPS innovation: the role of 
grey knowledge 

  Author : Min Li , Huimin Liu , Jing Zhou  

  Keywords : Knowledge creation, Grey knowledge, Complex product systems, G-SECI 
model  

      

106 Title : Community’s knowledge need and knowledge sharing in Wikipedia  

  Author : L.G. Pee  

  Keywords : Wikipedia, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge codification effort, Others need, 
Utility interdependence 

      

107 Title : Information technology, knowledge management and environmental 
dynamism as drivers of innovation ambidexterity: a study in SMEs  

  Author : Pedro Soto-Acosta , Simona Popa , Isabel Martinez-Conesa 

  Keywords : IT capability, Firm performance, Innovation ambidexterity, Environmental 
dynamism, KM capability  

      

     
Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 22 Issue 3 

      

108 Title : Investigating the impact of information systems on knowledge sharing  

  Author : Somayyeh Mirzaee, Ali Ghaffari  

  Keywords : Information systems, System quality, Knowledge sharing, Service quality, 
Technological factors  

      

109 Title : The mediating role of trust in stimulating the relationship between 
transformational leadership and knowledge sharing processes 

  Author : Phong Ba Le, Hui Lei  

  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Transformational leadership, Trust, Knowledge 
collecting, Knowledge donating 
 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0048
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0048
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0420
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0420
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/LI%2C+Kun
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0081
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0458
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0458
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0412
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Pee%2C+LG
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0448
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0448
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0371
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0463
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0463


16 

 

110 Title : How to deal with knowledge management misalignment: a taxonomy based 
on a 3D fuzzy methodology 

  Author : Piera Centobelli, Roberto Cerchione, Emilio Esposito 

  Keywords : Knowledge management systems, Knowledge management, Small to 
medium sized enterprises, Decision-making strategies, Supply firms, Three-
dimensional fuzzy set theory (3D-FST)  

      

111 Title : The effect of strategic knowledge management on the universities’ 
performance: an empirical approach 

  Author : Sara Fernández-López, David Rodeiro-Pazos, Nuria Calvo, María Jesús 
Rodríguez-Gulías  

  Keywords : Resource-based view, Panel data, University performance, Dynamic 
simulation, IT solutions, Strategic knowledge management  

      

112 Title : The role of a knowledge leader in a changing organizational environment. A 
conceptual framework drawn by an analysis of four large companies  

  Author : Bernardo Bertoldi, Chiara Giachino, Camillo Rossotto, Nathalie Bitbol-Saba  

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Changing environment, Knowledge leader 

      

113 Title : Do environmental management systems affect the knowledge management 
process? The impact on the learning evolution and the relevance of 
organisational context 

  Author : Anna Maria Biscotti, Eugenio D’Amico, Filippo Monge  

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Environmental management system, 
Organizational context, Green product innovation, Human Capital training 
and development, Learning evolution 

      

114 Title : How strategic knowledge management drives intellectual capital to superior 
innovation and market performance 

  Author : Slaðana Cabrilo, Sven Dahms  

  Keywords : Structural capital, Intellectual capital, Human capital, Strategic knowledge 
management, Relational capital, Innovation performance  

      

115 Title : The effect of HRM practices on knowledge management capacity: a 
comparative study in Indian IT industry 

  Author : Sharmila Gope, Gianluca Elia, Giuseppina Passiante  

  Keywords : India, Knowledge management, Case study, Human resource management, 
IT industry, Knowledge management capacity  

      

116 Title : Does value matter? An examination of the impact of knowledge value on firm 
performance and the moderating role of knowledge breadth  

  Author : Mahmoud Ibrahim Fallatah  

  Keywords : Innovation, Knowledge creation, Patents, Knowledge breadth, Knowledge 
value 

      

117 Title : A knowledge-based innovation assessment system for small- and medium-
sized enterprises: adding value with cognitive mapping and MCDA  

  Author : Catarina Grillo, Fernando A.F. Ferreira, Carla S.E. Marques, João J. Ferreira  

  Keywords : Cognitive mapping, Multiple criteria decision analysis, Innovation capability, 
Decision EXpert, Knowledge-based assessment system, Small- and 
medium-sized enterprises  

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0456
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0456
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0376
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0376
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0422
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0422
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0344
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0344
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0344
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0309
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0309
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0453
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0453
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0355
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0355
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Fallatah%2C+Mahmoud+Ibrahim
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0332
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0332


17 

 

    Journal of Library Administration  

    Volume 58, 2018 Issue-4 

      

118 Title : Expert Teams in the Academic Library: Going Beyond Subject Expertise to 
Create Scaffolded Instruction  

  Author : Christina L. Wissinger, Victoria Raish, Rebecca K. Miller & Steve Borrelli 

      

119 Title : Applying a Software Development Product Cycle to Library Technology 
Adoption and Development 

  Author : Laura Costello  

      

120 Title : More Than Just a Student Voice: Facilitating Student Leadership 
Development Through the Library Student Liaison Program  

  Author : Suzanne Milton & Qing H. Meade 

      

121 Title : Leadership Reflections: Resiliency in Library Organizations  

  Author : Lisa Bodenheimer 

      

122 Title : Creating Better Learners Through Learning Science: A Sample of Methods  

  Author : Chris Brown 

      

123 Title : Does Age Matter?: The Information-Seeking Behavior of Filipino Aquaculture 
Researchers 

  Author : Daryl Lustracion Superio  

      

124 Title : Net Promoter Score as Indicator of Library Customers' Perception  

  Author : Markku A. Laitinen 
 

      

    Journal of Library Metadata  

    Volume 18, 2018 Issue-1 

      

125 Title : Describing Data: A Review of Metadata for Datasets in the Digital Commons 
Institutional Repository Platform: Problems and Recommendations  

  Author : Lauren Manninen  

      

126 Title : MAchine Readable Cataloging to MAchine Understandable Data with 
Distributed Big Data Management  

  Author : Kumar Sharma, Ujjal Marjit & Utpal Biswas 

      

127 Title : Abstraction, Concrescence, and Identity in Descriptive Metadata  

  Author : Erik Radio 

      

128 Title : Resource Description and Access in the Eyes of the Filipino Librarian: 
Perceived Advantages and Disadvantages 

  Author : Yhna Therese P. Santos 
 
 
 
 

https://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448648
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448648
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448649
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448649
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Costello%2C+Laura
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448650
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448650
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448651
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bodenheimer%2C+Lisa
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448652
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Brown%2C+Chris
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448653
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448653
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Superio%2C+Daryl+Lustracion
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1448655
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Laitinen%2C+Markku+A
https://www.tandfonline.com/wjlm20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1454379
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1454379
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Manninen%2C+Lauren
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1461177
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1461177
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1461455
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Radio%2C+Erik
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2017.1401869
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2017.1401869
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Santos%2C+Yhna+Therese+P


18 

 

      

    Library Hi Tech 

    Volume 36 Issue 3 

      

129 Title : Embedding funding consultation in library services: A co-occurrences 
network analysis of knowledge flow in scientific funding 

  Author : Jiang Wu, Jingxuan Cai, Miao Jin, Ke Dong  

  Keywords : Library services, Knowledge flow, Social network analysis, Interdisciplinary 
knowledge, NSFC, Scientific funding service 

      

130 Title : Discovering research topics from library electronic references using latent 
Dirichlet allocation 

  Author : Debin Fang, Haixia Yang, Baojun Gao, Xiaojun Li  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Big data, Accounting research, Latent Dirichlet allocation 
(LDA), Topic model, Topic trends  

      

131 Title : Text mining based theme logic structure identification: application in library 
journals 

  Author : Qing Zhu, Yiqiong Wu, Yuze Li, Jing Han, Xiaoyang Zhou  

  Keywords : Big data, Knowledge management, Machine learning, Text mining, ANN, 
EEMD  

      

132 Title : Hakka genealogical migration analysis enhancement using big data on library 
services 

  Author : Chen Chi Chang 

  Keywords : Big data, Library services, Genealogical information system, Hakka 
genealogy, Migration analysis, Spatial-temporal visualization 

      

133 Title : Library personalized recommendation service method based on improved 
association rules 

  Author : Kaigang Yi, Tinggui Chen, Guodong Cong  

  Keywords : Library management, Library users, Association rule, Data mining, 
Personalized recommendation, Artificial bee colony 

      

134 Title : Collaborative matrix factorization mechanism for group recommendation in 
big data-based library systems 

  Author : Yezheng Liu, Lu Yang, Jianshan Sun, Yuanchun Jiang, Jinkun Wang  

  Keywords : Big data analytics, Collaborative matrix factorization, Group recommendation, 
Online library system, Personalized services, Scientific article 
recommendation 

      

135 Title : Characterizing queries in cross-device OPAC search: a large-scale log study 

  Author : Dan Wu, Shaobo Liang, Renmin Bi  

  Keywords : User behaviour, Query reformulation, Cross-device search, Device transition, 
Library OPAC, OPAC search  

      

136 Title : A Big Data smart library recommender system for an educational institution  

  Author : Aleksandar Simović 

  Keywords : Libraries, Data analysis, Big Data, Data storage, Education, Recommender 
system  

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-10-2017-0211
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-10-2017-0211
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-08-2017-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-08-2017-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Chang%2C+Chen+Chi
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0120
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0120
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0121
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0121
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0130
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0131
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Simovi%C4%87%2C+Aleksandar


19 

 

137 Title : Digital preservation at Big Data scales: proposing a step-change in 
preservation system architectures 

  Author : David Maynard Gerrard, James Edward Mooney, Dave Thompson  

  Keywords : Big Data, Architecture, Digital preservation, Image processing, Business 
analytics, Digitization 

      

138 Title : Long-term preservation of big data: prospects of current storage technologies 
in digital libraries 

  Author : Wasim Ahmad Bhat  

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Digital preservation, Big data, Data reduction, Flash 
technology, Magnetic storage 

      

    Library Management 

    Volume 39 Issue 6/7 

      

139 Title : Mapping collaboration and impact of library and information science research 
in sub-Saharan Africa, from 1995 to 2016 

  Author : Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha  

  Keywords : Research, Informetrics, Library and information science, Research impact, 
sub-Saharan Africa, Research collaboration 

      

140 Title : The evolving role of public libraries in South Africa in addressing information 
poverty: A historical context  

  Author : Karla J. Strand, Johannes Britz  

  Keywords : Public libraries, Case study, Information poverty, South African historical 
context, South African information poverty, South African libraries 

      

141 Title : Copyright and information service provision in public university libraries in 
Kenya  

  Author : Salome W. Mathangani, Japheth Otike  

  Keywords : Libraries, Copyright, E-resources’, IRRO, Licenses, Photocopying 

      

142 Title : The governance and management of public library services in Nigeria 

  Author : Abdulsalam Abiodun Salman, Janneke Mostert, Tinashe Mugwisi  

  Keywords : Governance, Nigeria, Provision of public library services, Public library 
administration, Public library management, Public library services 

      

143 Title : The effectiveness of leadership styles among academic and research 
librarians in Eastern and Southern Africa: A comparative study  

  Author : Tom Kwanya, Christine Stilwell (pp. 402 - 417) 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Research libraries, South Africa, Kenya, Leadership 
style, Effectiveness  

      

144 Title : Restructuring for relevance: a paradigm shift for academic libraries 

  Author : Reggie Raju, Jill Claassen, Amina Adam, Alexander DAngelo, Sadiq Keraan, 
Niel Mostert, Saskia Vonk  

  Keywords : Scholarly communication, Clinical librarianship, Functional librarianship, 
Library as publisher, Library restructuring, Subject librarianship  
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0117
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHT-06-2017-0117
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Bhat%2C+Wasim+Ahmad
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0059
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0059
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Onyancha%2C+Omwoyo+Bosire
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-08-2017-0072
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-08-2017-0072
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-07-2017-0067
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-07-2017-0067
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-08-2017-0075
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0056
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0056
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0062


20 

 

145 Title : Diffusion of open source integrated library systems in academic libraries in 
Africa: The case of Uganda 

  Author : Shana Rachel Ponelis, Philliam Adoma  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Developing countries, Diffusion of innovation, IT 
adoption, Open source software, Integrated library systems (ILS) 

      

146 Title : In vogue: demand for scholarly publications among academic librarians  

  Author : Nana Tuhufo Quagraine, Baffour Ohene Agyekum  

  Keywords : Publishing, Challenges, Scholarly communication, Prospects, Academic 
librarians, Scholarly journals  

      

147 Title : Access to electronic and print information resources by people with visual 
impairments in university libraries: A review of related literature 

  Author : Rebecca Mgunda Majinge, Stephen Mudogo Mutula  

  Keywords : Access, Copyright, University libraries, Electronic information, Print 
information, Visual impairments  

      

148 Title : A comparison of the cataloguing and classification curriculum and job 
requirements 

  Author : Philangani Thembinkosi Sibiya, Mzwandile Muzi Shongwe  

  Keywords : South Africa, Job market, LIS curriculum, Cataloguing and classification, Job 
requirements, LIS schools  

      

149 Title : Professional development in private university libraries in Ghana  

  Author : Patience Emefa Dzandza, Harry Akussah  

  Keywords : Ghana, Training needs, Private universities, Professional development, 
Academic libraries, Staff development 

      

    Library Management 

    Volume 39 Issue 5 

      

150 Title : Democracy and libraries: symbol or symbiosis?  

  Author : Alex Byrne  

  Keywords : Management, Freedom, Democracy, Library systems and democracy, 
Library, Public libraries 

      

151 Title : Information as currency, democracy, and public libraries  

  Author : Christine Stilwell  

  Keywords : South Africa, France, Democracy, Information, Public libraries, Neutrality  

      

152 Title : Democracy, information, and libraries in a time of post-truth discourse 

  Author : Peter Johan Lor  

  Keywords : Information, Social Media, Social psychology, Propaganda, Libraries, Fake 
news, Post-truth, Media ecosystem, False beliefs, Fast checking, Corrective 
information, Information literacy  

      

153 Title : The value of information in South Africa’s new democracy 

  Author : Genevieve Hart, Mary Nassimbeni  

  Keywords : South Africa, Value, Democracy, Information, Freedom, Flow  

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-05-2017-0052
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-05-2017-0052
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-11-2017-0119
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-04-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-04-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2017-0089
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2017-0089
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0055
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2017-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Byrne%2C+Alex
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-08-2017-0078
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Stilwell%2C+Christine
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2017-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lor%2C+Peter+Johan
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2017-0087


21 

 

154 Title : Information is the currency of democracy: Japanese perspective 

  Author : Yasuyo Inoue  

  Keywords : Japan, Information, Democracy, Intellectual freedom, Library law, Library 
professionals  

      

    Music Reference Services Quarterly  

    Volume 21, 2018 – Issue-2 

      

155 Title : Contemporary Analysis of Information Literacy in Music: A Literature Review 
and Selected Annotated Bibliography  

  Author : Michael J. Duffy IV 

      

156 Title : The Center for Chinese Music and Culture, Middle Tennessee State 
University  

  Author : Maureen Russell  

      

157 Title : Conversation with Karen Schnackenberg, Principal Librarian, Dallas 
Symphony Orchestra 

  Author : Patrick Lo 

      

    New Review of Academic Librarianship 

    Volume 24, 2018 Issue-2 

      

158 Title : Project Management Techniques at the Complutense University: Academic 
Librarians' Perceptions  

  Author : Silvia Cobo Serrano & Rosario Arquero Avilés 

      

159 Title : Data Sustainability and Reuse Pathways of Natural Resources and 
Environmental Scientists 

  Author : Yi Shen 

      

160 Title : The IR Has Two Faces: Positioning Institutional Repositories for Success 

  Author : John Novak & Annette Day 

      

161 Title : Neutralization Role in College Students' Information Seeking Procrastination  

  Author : Ana Dubnjakovic  

      

162 Title : Naps and Sleep Deprivation: Why Academic Libraries Should Consider 
Adding Nap Stations to their Services for Students  

  Author : Mary J. Wise 

      

  Title : New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship  

  Author : Volume 24, 2018 Issue-1 

      

163 Title : Where are the children in children’s collections? An exploration of ethical 
principles and practical concerns surrounding children’s participation in 
collection development  

  Author : Jen Aggleton 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-02-2018-0011
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Inoue%2C+Yasuyo
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmus20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmus20/21/2
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1398801
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1398801
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Duffy%2C+Michael+J+IV
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2018.1417670
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2018.1417670
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Russell%2C+Maureen
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2018.1451235
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2018.1451235
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Lo%2C+Patrick
https://www.tandfonline.com/racl20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1406378
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1406378
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1424642
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1424642
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Shen%2C+Yi
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1425887
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1431294
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Dubnjakovic%2C+Ana
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1431948
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2018.1431948
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wise%2C+Mary+J
https://www.tandfonline.com/rcll20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Aggleton%2C+Jen


22 

 

164 Title : Establishing a Chicana feminist bildungsroman for young adults  

  Author : Amy Cummins & Myra Infante-Sheridan 

      

165 Title : Gender pedagogy in Finnish First books published in the 1980s and 2000s  

  Author : Pirjo Suvilehto  

      

166 Title : Harry Potter: Summoning the dead 

  Author : Rebecca R. Butler 

      

167 Title : Considering Quality and Diversity: An Analysis of Read-Aloud 
Recommendations and Rationales from Children’s Literature Experts  

  Author : Susan King Fullerton, George J. Schafer, Koti Hubbard, Erin L. McClure, 
Leslie Salley & Rachael Ross 

      

    Online Information Review 

    Volume 42 Issue 3 

      

168 Title : Semantic Disclosure Control: semantics meets data privacy  

  Author : Montserrat Batet, David Sánchez  

  Keywords : Semantics, Knowledge, Privacy, Personal data protection  

      

169 Title : How do social network sites support product users’ knowledge construction? 
A study of LinkedIn 

  Author : Xuguang Li, Andrew Cox, Zefeng Wang 

  Keywords : Social capital, LinkedIn, Social network sites, Knowledge construction, 
Product users  

      

170 Title : Exploring the determinants of fundraisers’ voluntary information disclosure on 
crowdfunding platforms: A risk-perception perspective  

  Author : Tao Wang, Xiaowei Liu, Minghui Kang, Haichao Zheng  

  Keywords : Crowdfunding, Fundraiser, Risk-perception theory, Voluntary information 
disclosure 

      

171 Title : Gender bias in machine learning for sentiment analysis  

  Author : Mike Thelwall  

  Keywords : Machine learning, Sentiment analysis, Gender, Opinion mining, Gender bias 

      

172 Title : Implications of integrating e-leisure constraints and means-end hierarchies of 
young people’s perceptions toward video-sharing websites  

  Author : Chin Feng Lin, Chen Su Fu 

  Keywords : Means-end chain, E-leisure activity, E-leisure constraint, Video-sharing 
website 

      

173 Title : Network characteristics matter in politics on Facebook: evidence from a US 
national survey 

  Author : Yanqin Lu, Jae Kook Lee, Eunyi Kim  

  Keywords : Facebook, Political participation, Network heterogeneity, Network size, 
Strong tie 
 

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429128
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429129
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Suvilehto%2C+Pirjo
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1430012
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Butler%2C+Rebecca+R
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1433473
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1433473
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-03-2017-0090
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2017-0133
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2017-0133
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-11-2016-0329
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-11-2016-0329
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-05-2017-0153
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Thelwall%2C+Mike
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-03-2017-0091
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-03-2017-0091
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0262
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0262


23 

 

174 Title : Study of the accessibility of a sample of scientific electronic journal publishing 
platforms: Changes from 2011 to 2016 

  Author : Carolina Navarro-Molina, Juan-Miguel López-Gil, Rafael Aleixandre-
Benavent, Juan-Carlos Valderrama-Zurián  

  Keywords : Electronic journals, Web accessibility, Scientific online journals, Web analysis 

      

175 Title : Open bibliometrics and undiscovered public knowledge 

  Author : David Stuart  

  Keywords : Bibliometrics, Open access, Altmetrics, Webometrics, Open bibliometrics 

      

176 Title : Online investigation of users’ attitudes using automatic question answering  

  Author : Chengzhi Zhang, Qingqing Zhou  

  Keywords : Sentiment analysis, Automatic question answering, Review mining, User 
survey 

      

    Public Library Quarterly  

    Volume 37, 2018 Issue-2 

      

177 Title : Reinventing the public value of libraries  

  Author : Nick Field & Rosie Tran 

      

178 Title : A pillar of the Youngstown community: The Public Library of Youngstown and 
Mahoning County engages in the Harwood practice  

  Author : John Andrew Ouligian 

      

179 Title : Strategies for sustainable funding: a metadata review of the independent 
library district model 

  Author : Matthew Goldman 

      

180 Title : Project Outcome results in action 

  Author : Samantha Lopez 

      

181 Title : LINQing librarians for better practice: using slack to facilitate professional 
learning and development 

  Author : Vanessa Irvin & Wiebke Reile 

      

182 Title : Diversity, inclusion & respect: Embedding Indigenous priorities in public 
library services  

  Author : Kirsten Thorpe & Monica Galassi 

      

183 Title : Trends in mobile and outreach services  

  Author : Alexandra Yarrow & Stephen McAllister 

      

184 Title : The present status of library services to children and young adults in 
Japanese public libraries and their future 

  Author : Midori Kanazawa  

      

185 Title : No more late night dumpster runs – recycle and upcycle unwanted library 
books 

  Author : Philip Calvert  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2016-0107
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2016-0107
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-07-2017-0209
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Stuart%2C+David
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-10-2016-0299
https://www.tandfonline.com/wplq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1422174
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1434741
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1434741
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ouligian%2C+John+Andrew
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1456889
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1456889
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Goldman%2C+Matthew
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1448208
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Lopez%2C+Samantha
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1396198
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1396198
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1460568
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1460568
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1436365
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1399763
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1399763
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kanazawa%2C+Midori
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1465789
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1465789
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Calvert%2C+Philip


24 

 

  

    Science & Technology Libraries 
Volume 37, 2018 Issue-2 

      

186 Title : Bibliometric Analysis of Scholarly Publications on the Zika Virus, 1952–2016 

  Author : Frances A. Delwiche  

      

187 Title : Information Seeking Behaviors, Attitudes, and Choices of Academic 
Chemists 

  Author : Ian D. Gordon, Patricia Meindl, Michael White & Kathy Szigeti 

      

188 Title : Journal Overlap of the Meteorological & Geoastrophysical Abstracts and 
Web of Science Databases  

  Author : Rusty Kimball 

      

189 Title : Using Citation Analysis to Identify Research Fronts: A Case Study with the 
Internet of Things 

  Author : Karen I. MacDonald & Virginia Dressler 

      

190 Title : Instruction Is Contextual: An Examination of McNair Program Curricula for 
STEM Scholars and Recommendations Based on the Framework for 
Information Literacy in Higher Education  

  Author : Laura Palumbo 

      

191 Title : Nobel, Priestley, and Perkin Medal Winners in Chemistry: Their Publication 
Productivity for the Years 1992–2016 

  Author : Bruce Slutsky & Selenay Aytac 

      

    Scientometrics 

    Volume 115, Issue 2, May 2018 

      

192 Title : A study of book reviews in SCI-Expanded, SSCI, and A&HCI journals by 
researchers from five countries: 2006–2015  

  Author : Yaoyu Wei, Weiwei Fan 

      

193 Title : Four decades of the journal Law and Human Behavior: a content analysis  

  Author : Lindsey E. Wylie, Katherine P. Hazen, Lori A. Hoetger, Joshua A. Haby…  

      

194 Title : Does distance hinder the collaboration between Australian universities in the 
humanities, arts and social sciences?  

  Author : Qingzhou Luo, Jianhong Cecilia Xia, Gaby Haddow, Michele Willson… 

      

195 Title : Differences between journals and years in the proportions of students, 
researchers and faculty registering Mendeley articles  

  Author : Mike Thelwall  

      

196 Title : Quantifying the internationality and multidisciplinarity of authors and journals 
using ecological statistics  

  Author : Michael Calver, Kate Bryant, Grant Wardell-Johnson 

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wstl20/current?nav=tocList
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1431589
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Delwiche%2C+Frances+A
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1445063
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1445063
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1417952
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1417952
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kimball%2C+Rusty
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1415183
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1415183
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1456089
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1456089
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1456089
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Palumbo%2C+Laura
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1408530
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1408530
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2679-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2679-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2685-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2686-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2686-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2689-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2689-7
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Mike+Thelwall%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2692-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2692-z


25 

 

197 Title : Economists behaving badly: publications in predatory journals  

  Author : Frederick H. Wallace, Timothy J. Perri 

      

198 Title : In consideration of entrepreneurship theory  

  Author : Thomas P. Kenworthy, W. Edward McMullan 

      

199 Title : Inequality and collaboration patterns in Canadian nanotechnology: 
implications for pro-poor and gender-inclusive policy  

  Author : Gita Ghiasi, Matthew Harsh, Andrea Schiffauerova 

      

200 Title : Building direct citation networks  

  Author : Bruno Miranda Henrique, Vinicius Amorim Sobreiro, Herbert Kimura 

      

201 Title : An analysis of global research funding from subject field and funding 
agencies perspectives in the G9 countries  

  Author : Mu-Hsuan Huang, Mei-Jhen Huang 

      

202 Title : An integrated method for interdisciplinary topic identification and prediction: a 
case study on information science and library science  

  Author : Kun Dong, Haiyun Xu, Rui Luo, Ling Wei, Shu Fang 

      

203 Title : Emerging trends and new developments in information science: a document 
co-citation analysis (2009–2016)  

  Author : Jianhua Hou, Xiucai Yang, Chaomei Chen 

      

204 Title : The mutually beneficial relationship of patents and scientific literature: topic 
evolution in nanoscience  

  Author : Yashuang Qi, Na Zhu, Yujia Zhai, Ying Ding 

      

205 Title : Can Microsoft Academic be used for citation analysis of preprint archives? 
The case of the Social Science Research Network  

  Author : Michael Thelwall  

      

206 Title : Inspecting the Achilles heel: a quantitative analysis of 50 years of family 
business definitions  

  Author : Remedios Hernández-Linares, Soumodip Sarkar, Manuel J. Cobo 

      

207 Title : A look back over the past 40 years of female entrepreneurship: mapping 
knowledge networks  

  Author : Gina Santos, Carla Susana Marques, João J. Ferreira 

      

208 Title : The trench warfare of gender discrimination: evidence from academic 
promotions to full professor in Italy  

  Author : Giulio Marini, Viviana Meschitti 

      

209 Title : Do traditional scientometric indicators predict social media activity on 
scientific knowledge? An analysis of the ecological literature  

  Author : João Carlos Nabout, Fabrício Barreto Teresa, Karine Borges Machado 
 
 

      

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2690-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2699-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2701-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2701-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2676-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2677-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2677-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2694-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2694-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2695-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2695-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2693-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2693-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2704-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2704-z
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Michael+Thelwall%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2702-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2702-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2705-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2705-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2696-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2696-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2678-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2678-x


26 

 

210 Title : Difference in the impact of open-access papers published by China and the 
USA  

  Author : Siluo Yang, Xin Xing, Dietmar Wolfram 

      

211 Title : Do papers with an institutional e-mail address receive more citations than 
those with a non-institutional one?  

  Author : Si Shen, Ronald Rousseau, Dongbo Wang 

      

212 Title : Analysing the variation tendencies of the numbers of yearly citations for 
sleeping beauties in science by using derivative analysis  

  Author : Hui Fang P 

      

213 Title : Writing styles in different scientific disciplines: a data science approach  

  Author : Amnah Alluqmani, Lior Shamir 

      

214 Title : Proposal of a stochastic model to determine the bibliometric variables 
influencing the quality of a journal: application to the field of Dentistry  

  Author : Pilar Valderrama, Manuel Escabias, Evaristo Jiménez-Contreras 

      

215 Title : Allegation of scientific misconduct increases Twitter attention  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Robin Haunschild 

      

216 Title : Which differences can be expected when two universities in the Leiden 
Ranking are compared? Some benchmarks for institutional research 
evaluations  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Wolfgang Glänzel 

      

217 Title : Multiple versions of the h-index: cautionary use for formal academic 
purposes  

  Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva, Judit Dobránszki 

      

218 Title : Comments on the Letter to the Editor on “Multiple versions of the h-index: 
cautionary use for formal academic purposes” by Jaime A. Teixera da Silva 
and Judit Dobránszki  

  Author : Judit Bar-Ilan  

      

219 Title : Count highly-cited papers instead of papers with h citations: use normalized 
citation counts and compare “like with like”!  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Loet Leydesdorff 

      

220 Title : Reflections around ‘the cautionary use’ of the h-index: response to Teixeira 
da Silva and Dobránszki  

  Author : Rodrigo Costas, Thomas Franssen 

      

221 Title : Rejoinder to “Multiple versions of the h-index: cautionary use for formal 
academic purposes”  

  Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva, Judit Dobránszki 
 
 
 

      

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2697-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2697-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2691-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2691-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2687-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2687-9
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Hui+Fang%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2688-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2707-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2707-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2698-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2700-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2700-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2700-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2680-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2680-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2681-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2681-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2681-2
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Judit+Bar-Ilan%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2682-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2682-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2683-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2683-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2684-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2684-z


27 

 

    Technical Services Quarterly 

    Volume 35, 2018 Issue-3 

      

222 Title : Putting Textbooks in Students’ Hands 

  Author : Becky DeMartini, Justin Marshall & Marynelle Chew 

      

223 Title : Women in Horror Month Stalks the Academic Library: Highlighting Genre and 
Popular Culture Collections  

  Author : Lizzy Walker 

      

224 Title : Helping Keep the Costs of Textbooks for Students Down: Two Approaches  

  Author : Wm. Joseph Thomas & Beth R. Bernhardt 

      

225 Title : Nullis in Verba: The Free Software Movement as a model for Openness and 
Transparency 

  Author : Edward M. Corrado, Heather Moualison Sandy & Erik T. Mitchell 

      

226 Title : Filling In the Gaps: Missing Preservation Metadata. A Report of the ALCTS 
PARS Preservation Metadata Interest Group Meeting. American Library 
Association Annual Meeting, Chicago, June 2017 

  Author : Daniel Johnson & Jennifer Mullins 

      

227 Title : Report of the ALCTS/LITA Linked Library Data Interest Group Meeting. 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017 

  Author : Anne Washington & Scott Carlson 

      

228 Title : Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Workflow Efficiency Interest Group 
meeting. American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 
2017 

  Author : Lucas Mak 

      

229 Title : Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Managers in Academic Libraries 
Interest Group Meeting. ALA Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017  

  Author : Scott Phinney 

      

230 Title : Report of the ALCTS Collection Management and E-Resources Interest 
Group Meeting. ALA Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017  

  Author : Jennifer Bazeley  

      

231 Title : Report of the ALCTS Catalog Management Interest Group meeting. 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017 

  Author : Kimberley A. Edwards  

      

232 Title : Connections and Configurations: A History of the FRBR Interest Group and 
Report of their Program at ALA Annual Conference, June 2017  

  Author : Tom Adamich, Kalan Knudson Davis & Michele Seikel 

      

233 Title : OCLC Worldshare Website  

  Author : Patricia K. Falk  

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/wtsq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456842
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456843
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456843
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Walker%2C+Lizzy
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456844
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456849
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456849
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456853
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456853
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456853
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456855
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456855
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456856
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456856
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456856
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Mak%2C+Lucas
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456857
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456857
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Phinney%2C+Scott
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456858
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456858
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bazeley%2C+Jennifer
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456861
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456861
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Edwards%2C+Kimberley
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456863
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456863
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456865
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Falk%2C+Patricia


28 

 

234 Title : SearchFAST: Find FAST Subject Headings 

  Author : Susan Leach-Murray 

      

235 Title : NASIG Core Competencies for Scholarly Communication Librarians  

  Author : Michael Rodriguez 

      

236 Title : ALCTS news 

  Author : Lisa Romano 

      

    The Bottom Line 

    Volume 31 Issue 2 

      

237 Title : Internet-based digital marketing strategies for data-rich environments: A 
social network perspective to study gossips  

  Author : Faiqa Kiran , Ahsan Zubair , Irum Shahzadi , Aamir Abbas 

  Keywords : Big data, Digital technology, Gossip, Friendship ties, Structural 
embeddedness, Workflow ties  

      

238 Title : Strategic roles of actors in emerging information communication technology 
(EICT) adoption in SMEs: Actor network theory analysis  

  Author : Sunday Chinedu Eze , Vera Chinwedu Chinedu-Eze  

  Keywords : SMEs, Services, Adoption, ACTORS, ANT, EICT  

      

239 Title : Information creates relative bargaining power in vendor negotiations  

  Author : Katharine V. Macy  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Electronic resources, Scholarly communications, 
Collection management, Collection analysis, Vendor negotiations 

      

240 Title : How leaders manage their business models using information  

  Author : Brett Parnell , Merlin Stone , Eleni Aravopoulou  

  Keywords : Competition, Business models, Business model innovation, Grounded theory, 
Leader, Management information 

      

    The Electronic Library 

    Volume 36 Issue 3 

      

241 Title : Construction of personal knowledge maps for a peer-to-peer information-
sharing environment 

  Author : Chunxiu Qin, Pengwei Zhao, Jian Mou, Jin Zhang  

  Keywords : Classification, Ontology, Distributed document sharing, Knowledge map, 
Knowledge structure, P2P environment, Self-organizing map 

      

242 Title : Geographical visualization of research collaborations of library science in 
China  

  Author : Jiming Hu, Ruhua Huang, Yubo Wang  

  Keywords : China, Collaboration, Research collaborations, Library science, Geographical 
visualizations 
 
 

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456866
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Leach-Murray%2C+Susan
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456869
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Rodriguez%2C+Michael
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2018.1456871
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Romano%2C+Lisa
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-03-2018-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-03-2018-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-12-2017-0033
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Macy%2C+Katharine+V
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-04-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0071
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0071
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-12-2016-0266
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-12-2016-0266


29 

 

243 Title : Domain-specific readability measures to improve information retrieval in the 
Persian language 

  Author : Sholeh Arastoopoor  

  Keywords : Information retrieval, Document cohesion, Document scope, Flesch–Dayani 
formula, Persian, Re-ranking search results, Readability scores 

      

244 Title : Exploring the context of visual information seeking 

  Author : Shahram Sedghi, Zeinab Shormeij, Iman Tahamtan  

  Keywords : Information retrieval, Context, User studies, Human–computer interaction, 
Information-seeking behaviours, Visual information systems  

      

245 Title : Barriers to digitization in university libraries of Pakistan: a developing 
country’s perspective  

  Author : Muhammad Rafiq, Kanwal Ameen, Munazza Jabeen  

  Keywords : Pakistan, University libraries, Digital library, Digitization barriers, Digitization 
hindrances, Digitization issues 

      

246 Title : Improving the discoverability of PhD student work through a CRIS system 

  Author : Lidija Ivanovic, Bojana Dimic Surla, Dusan Surla, Dragan Ivanovic, Zora 
Konjovic, Gordana Rudic  

  Keywords : Professional education, MARC 21, Dublin core, CERIF, CRIS, Doctoral 
studies, Bibliographic standards, Education opportunities  

      

247 Title : Usability testing for an open-source integrated library system: A task-based 
study of the Koha OPAC interface 

  Author : Asma Khatun, S.M. Zabed Ahmed 

  Keywords : Usability testing, OPAC, Koha, User interface, Open-source integrated library 
system  

      

248 Title : Institutional repositories: a bibliometric study of the social sciences citation 
index (SSCI)  

  Author : Yi-Ping Liao, Tsu-Jui Ma 

  Keywords : SSCI, Bibliometrics, Institutional repositories, Social sciences citation index  

      

249 Title : Factors affecting student use of Web-based services: Application of UTAUT 
in the Pakistani context  

  Author : Muhammad Arif, Kanwal Ameen, Muhammad Rafiq  

  Keywords : Pakistan, UTAUT, Web-based services, Distance education, Allama Iqbal 
Open University 

      

250 Title : The smart library project: Development of information and library services for 
educational and scientific activity 

  Author : Ruslan Aleksandrovich Baryshev, Sergey Vladimirovich Verkhovets, Olga 
Ivanovna Babina  

  Keywords : Library services, University libraries, Information technology in libraries, 
Informatization, Smart library  

      

251 Title : Semi-automatic extraction of multiword terms from domain-specific corpora 

  Author : Vesna Pajić, Staša Vujičić Stanković, Ranka Stanković, Miloš Pajić  

  Keywords : Digital documents, Data analysis, Evaluation, Information retrieval, Data 
processing, Foreign languages, Data retrieval, Document handling 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0007
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0007
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Arastoopoor%2C+Sholeh
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0054
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-05-2016-0104
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0049
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0049
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-09-2017-0192
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-09-2017-0192
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-06-2016-0129
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-06-2016-0129
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-06-2017-0128


30 

 

252 Title : Can I have more of these please?: Assisting researchers in finding similar 
research papers from a seed basket of papers 

  Author : Aravind Sesagiri Raamkumar, Schubert Foo, Natalie Pang  

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Information retrieval, Scholarly article recommender systems, 
Scholarly articles, Seed baskets 

      

    The Information Society  

    Volume 34, 2018 Issue-4 

      

253 Title : Understanding the dynamics of politicians' visibility in traditional and social 
media 

  Author : Sanne Kruikemeier, Katjana Gattermann & Rens Vliegenthart 

      

254 Title : Putting to (information) work: A Stengersian perspective on how information 
technologies and people influence information practices  

  Author : Isto Huvila  

      

255 Title : Agency, sociomateriality, and configuration work  

  Author : Mohammad Hossein Jarrahi & Sarah Beth Nelson 

      

256 Title : Analyzing youth digital participation: Aims, actors, contexts and intensities  

  Author : Ioana Literat, Neta Kligler-Vilenchik, Melissa Brough & Alicia Blum-Ross 

      

    The Information Society  

    Volume 34, 2018 Issue-3 

      

257 Title : Introduction to special section “Bridging from user needs to deployed 
applications of social robots” 

  Author : Filippo Cavallo, Paolo Dario & Leopoldina Fortunati 

      

258 Title : Robot companions: A legal and ethical analysis  

  Author : Andrea Bertolini & Giuseppe Aiello 

      

259 Title : Social robots as cultural objects: The sixth dimension of dynamicity?  

  Author : Leopoldina Fortunati, Mauro Sarrica, Giovanni Ferrin, Sonia Brondi & Furio 
Honsell 

      

260 Title : Exploiting ability for human adaptation to facilitate improved human-robot 
interaction and acceptance  

  Author : Praminda Caleb-Solly, Sanja Dogramadzi, Claire A.G.J. Huijnen & Herjan 
van den Heuvel 

      

261 Title : ICT access: Testing for convergence across countries  

  Author : Vinish Kathuria & Keun Yeob Oh 

      

262 Title : Differences in mobile health app use: A source of new digital inequalities?  

  Author : Nadine Bol, Natali Helberger & Julia C. M. Weert 
 
 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-04-2017-0077
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-04-2017-0077
https://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1463334
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1463334
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1463332
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1463332
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Huvila%2C+Isto
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1463335
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1463333
https://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1444241
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1444241
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1444249
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1444253
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1444255
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1444255
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1438549
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2018.1438550


31 

 

    The Reference Librarian 

    Volume 59, 2018 Issue-3 

      

263 Title : Focus on the facts: A news and information literacy instructional program  

  Author : Angeleen Neely-Sardon & Mia Tignor 

      

264 Title : Fake news alerts: Teaching news literacy skills in a meme world  

  Author : Sonnet Ireland 

      

265 Title : Walking the talk: Using digital media to develop distance learners’ digital 
citizenship at the Open University (UK)  

  Author : Helen Clough & Amanda Closier 

      

266 Title : Experience from the field: Programming in a joint-use partnership library 

  Author : Christopher Jordan, Victor Lawrence & Cristy Moran 

      

267 Title : Picture perfect 

  Author : Peter Bremer 

      

268 Title : An empirical study of the impact of multiple modes of delivery on student 
learning in a blended course 

  Author : Reem Sualiman Baragash & Hosam Al-Samarraie 

      

269 Title : MOOCs in the Malaysian higher education institutions: The instructors’ 
perspectives 

  Author : Jeya Amantha Kumar & Hosam Al-Samarraie 

      

    VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 

    Volume 48 Issue-2 

      

270 Title : Exploring knowledge management practices in third-party logistics service 
providers 

  Author : Susanne Durst, Pietro Evangelista  

  Keywords :  Logistics service providers, Knowledge management practices, Barriers to 
KM adoption, Country comparison, Italian and Swedish logistics service 
markets 

      

271 Title : Specific antecedents of employees’ knowledge sharing behavior  

  Author : Syeda Mehak Fatima Gillani, Salman Iqbal, Shumaila Akram, Mamoona 
Rasheed 

  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Incentives, Trust, Performance appraisal, Recruitment 
and selection 

      

272 Title : A fuzzy association rule-based knowledge management system for 
occupational safety and health programs in cold storage facilities 

  Author : Y.P. Tsang, K.L. Choy, P.S. Koo, G.T.S. Ho, C.H. Wu, H.Y. Lam, Valerie 
Tang  

  Keywords : Knowledge management system, Knowledge discovery, Cold storage 
management, Safety and health program  

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/wref20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1468849
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1463890
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ireland%2C+Sonnet
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1468848
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1468848
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1472717
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1454875
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bremer%2C+Peter
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1467295
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1467295
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1458688
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1458688
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2016-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2016-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2017-0023
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-01-2017-0004
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-01-2017-0004


32 

 

273 Title : The role of employees’ empowerment as an intermediary variable between 
knowledge management and information systems on employees’ 
performance 

  Author : Shadi Habis Abualoush, Abdallah Mishael Obeidat, Ali Tarhini, Ra’ed 
Masa’deh, Ali Al-Badi  

  Keywords : Information systems, Knowledge management, Organisational performance, 
Employee empowerment  

      

274 Title : Industry 4.0 – organizing routines or innovations?  

  Author : Maximiliane Wilkesmann, Uwe Wilkesmann 

  Keywords : Digitization, Digitalization, Knowledge management, Industry 4.0, Digital 
Taylorism 

      

275 Title : Information technology, knowledge management and human resource 
management: Investigating mutual interactions towards better organizational 
performance 

  Author : Lejla Turulja, Nijaz Bajgoric  

  Keywords : Dynamic capability, SEM, Knowledge management, Information technology, 
Human resources management  

      

276 Title : Designing an expert fuzzy system to select the appropriate knowledge 
management strategy in accordance with APO model and Bloodgood KM 
strategies: A case study 

  Author : Peyman Akhavan, Maryam Philsoophian  

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Knowledge management strategy, Knowledge 
management maturity 

      

277 Title : Knowledge transfers as the basis of decision support for drug prescription  

  Author : Toufiq Ahmed, Nilima Haque Ruma, Kunio Shirahada  

  Keywords : Japan, Knowledge transfer, Decision support, General practitioner, Medical 
representative, Prescribing drug  

      

     

 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2017-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2017-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2017-0050
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-04-2017-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-06-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-06-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-06-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2017-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2017-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-08-2017-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-07-2017-0043


33 

 

KEYWORDS ART. NUMBER 

Ability 104 

Academic integrity 36 

Academic 
librarians 33,38,146 

Academic libraries 17,130,143,149,239 

Academic 
performance 87 

Academic social 
networking sites 33 

Access 147 

Access economy 59 

Accounting 
research 130 

ACTORS 238 

Adoption 238 

Advertising value 86 

Affect 42 

Africa 33 

Air pollution 62 

Allama Iqbal Open 
University 249 

Altmetrics 175 

Anchoring-and-
adjustment 
heuristic 55 

ANN 131 

ANT 238 

Architecture 137 

Area studies 17 

Artificial bee 
colony 133 

Association rule 133 

Associations 17 

Attitude 38 

Attitude towards 
advertising 86 

Attitude towards 
PIA 88 

Automatic 
problem 
generation 43 

Automatic 
question 
answering 176 

Balanced 
scorecard 101 

Barriers to KM 
adoption 270 

Behavioural 
economics 55 

Bibliographic 
standards 246 

Bibliographic 
systems  60,71 

Bibliometric 
analysis 19 

Bibliometrics 21,35,175,248 

Big data 130, 132,136,138,237 

Big data analytics 134 

Bing 9 

Breakthrough 100 

BRICS 35 

Browsing 45 

Business analytics 137 

Business model 
innovation 240 

Business models 240 

Career insecurity 102 

Case study 115,140 

Cataloguing 71 

Cataloguing and 
classification 148 

CERIF 246 

Challenges 146 

Changing 
environment 112 

Charitable 
crowdfunding 50 

Chen’s internet 
addiction scale 87 

China 35,62,242 

Choice confidence 49 

Choice 
experiments 52 

Citation 36 

Citation analysis 20 

Citation database 20 

Citations 19 



34 

 

Classification 60,241 

Climate data 64 

Clinical 
librarianship 144 

Cloud-based 
design 
optimization 85 

Cognitive 
mapping 117 

Cold storage 
management 272 

Collaboration 66,242 

Collaboration 
enablers 83 

Collaborative 
consumption 59 

Collaborative 
consumption 
platforms 55 

Collaborative 
innovation 
network 58 

Collaborative 
matrix 
factorization 134 

Collaborative 
network 100 

Collection 
analysis 239 

Collection 
assessment 
methodology 20 

Collection building 18 

Collection 
development 17,20 

Collection 
management 17,239 

Collective 
intelligence 53 

Communication 56,60 

Communication 
technologies 56 

Communities 63 

Comparative 
study 8 

Competition 240 

Complex product 105 

systems 

Composition 42 

Computer users 56 

Conceptualization
s  71 

Construction 
companies 99 

Construction 
industry 99 

Consumer 
emotion 46 

Consumer 
responses 86 

Consumer self-
confidence 88 

Consumer value 45 

Context 244 

Continuance 
intention 10 

Continuance 
search intention 88 

Continuing 
professional 
development 38 

Copyright 141,147 

Corporate 
reputation 86 

Corrective 
information 152 

Country 
comparison 270 

Credibility 86 

CRIS 246 

Critical thinking 61 

Critique 70 

Cross-
collaboration 18 

Cross-device 
search 135 

Cross-
recommendation 49 

Crowdfunding 170 

Curriculum reform 37 

Data analysis 136,251 

Data curation 66 

Data management 66 



35 

 

Data mining 133 

Data processing 251 

Data reduction 138 

Data repository 64 

Data rescue 64 

Data retrieval 251 

Data storage 136 

Decision EXpert 117 

Decision making 49 

Decision support 277 

Decision-making 
strategies 110 

Democracy 150,153, 154 

Developing 
countries 145 

Developing 
Research 
Excellence and 
Methods 68 

Device transition 135 

Diffusion of 
innovation 145 

Digital curation 66 

Digital divide 52 

Digital documents 251 

Digital humanities 66 

Digital libraries 60,138,252 

Digital library 245 

Digital materiality 62 

Digital 
preservation 137,138 

Digital storytelling 44,63 

Digital Taylorism 274 

Digital technology 237 

Digitalization 274 

Digitization 137,274 

Digitization 
barriers 245 

Digitization 
hindrances 245 

Digitization issues 245 

Disciplines  61 

Distance 249 

education 

Distributed 
document sharing 241 

Distrust 102 

Doctoral studies 246 

Document 
cohesion 243 

Document 
handling 251 

Document scope 243 

Donation 
behaviour 50 

DREaM 68 

DREaM Again 68 

Dublin core 246 

Dynamic 
capability 275 

Dynamic 
cooperative game 103 

Dynamic 
simulation 111 

Early career 
academics 69 

eBooks 19 

Education 136 

Education 
opportunities  246 

Educational 
innovation 41 

EEMD  131 

Effectiveness  143 

Effort 104 

EFL 40 

E-government 52 

Egypt 34 

EICT  238 

Elaboration 
likelihood model 47 

Electronic 
information 147 

Electronic journals 174 

Electronic 
resources 239 

Electronic word of 
mouth 47 



36 

 

E-leisure activity 172 

E-leisure 
constraint 172 

Emotional 
intelligence 84 

Empathy 50 

Employee 
commitment 84 

Employee 
empowerment  273 

Entertainment 86 

Environmental 
dynamism 107 

Environmental 
management 
system 113 

Environments 51 

E-resources’ 141 

ERP system 
selection 85 

E-services 52 

Evaluation 251 

Everyday 
information 
practices 62 

Expectation-
confirmation 
theory 10 

Experience 39,58 

Extended valence 
framework 59 

Extraversion 56 

Facebook 48,173 

Fake news 152 

False beliefs 152 

Fan pages 48 

Fast checking 152 

Feedback 40 

Firm performance 107 

Firm sizes 104 

Firm’s 
performance 83 

Flash technology 138 

Flesch–Dayani 
formula 243 

Flow  153 

Focus groups 34 

Foreign 
languages 251 

France 151 

FRBR 71 

Freedom 150 

Freedom 153 

Frequency of 
apps buying 88 

Friendship ties 237 

Functional 
librarianship 144 

Fundraiser 170 

Gender 171 

Gender bias 171 

Gender difference 38 

Genealogical 
information 
system 132 

General 
practitioner 277 

Generation and 
dissemination of 
information 60 

Geographical 
visualizations 242 

Ghana 149 

Google 9 

Gossip 237 

Governance 142 

Graduate review 37 

Graduate support 37 

Green product 
innovation 113 

Grey knowledge 105 

Grounded theory 240 

Grounded theory 
approach 102 

Group norms 51 

Group 
recommendation 134 

G-SECI model  105 

Hakka genealogy 132 



37 

 

Heritage 
organizations 63 

Hiding strategies 102 

Higher education 69 

Historical scientific 
data 64 

Hit count 
estimates 9 

Human capital 114 

Human Capital 
training and 
development 113 

Human resource 
management 115,275 

Human–computer 
interaction 244 

Humanities 69 

Image processing 137 

Impact 32 

Impression 
management 
concern 7 

Impulse buying 
behaviour  45 

Impulsiveness 45 

Incentives 271 

India 21,115 

Indian industry 84 

Industry 4.0 274 

Information 32,65,151,154 

Information 
adoption model 47 

Information and 
library science 66 

Information 
behaviour 61,69,70 

Information 
culture 67 

Information 
literacy 36 

Information 
literacy  152 

Information 
modelling 65,71 

Information needs 34 

Information 140 

poverty 

Information 
practice  67 

Information 
research 61,65 

Information 
retrieval 243,244,251,252 

Information 
science 35 

Information 
seeking behaviour 
of farmers  65 

Information 
seeking 
behaviour(ISB) 65 

Information 
sharing 83 

Information 
studies 60 

Information 
systems 65,108,273 

Information 
technology 65,275 

Information 
technology in 
libraries 250 

Information use 67 

Information-
seeking behaviour 34 

Information-
seeking 
behaviours 244 

Informativeness 86 

Informatization 250 

Informetrics 139 

Innovation 116 

Innovation 
ambidexterity 107 

Innovation 
capability 117 

Innovation 
performance  114 

Instant cross-
buying  49 

Institutional 
repositories 248 

Institutional 33 



38 

 

repository 

Instructional 
design 42 

Instrument 58 

Insurance 
services 46 

Integrated library 
systems(ILS) 145 

Intellectual capital 101,114 

Intellectual 
freedom 154 

Intelligent tutoring 
system 43 

Interdisciplinarity 66 

Interdisciplinary 
knowledge 129 

Interdisciplinary 
studies 17 

Internal attribution 104 

Internet marketing 57 

Internet security 57 

iPads 41 

IRRO 141 

ISB models 65 

IT adoption 145 

IT capability 107 

IT industry 115 

IT solutions 111 

Italian and 
Swedish logistics 
service markets 270 

Japan 154,277 

Job market 148 

Job requirements 148 

Journals  19 

Kenya 143 

KM capability  107 

Knowledge 168 

Knowledge 
breadth 116 

Knowledge 
codification effort 106 

Knowledge 
collecting 109 

Knowledge 
construction 169 

Knowledge 
creation 101,105,116 

Knowledge 
discovery 272 

Knowledge 
donating 109 

Knowledge 
enabling factors 99 

Knowledge 
exploitation 100 

Knowledge 
exploration 100 

Knowledge flow 129 

Knowledge hiding 102 

Knowledge leader 112 

Knowledge 
learning 100 

Knowledge loss  98 

Knowledge 
management 

51,98,102,110,112,13
1,273,276 

Knowledge 
management 
capacity  115 

Knowledge 
management 
maturity 276 

Knowledge 
management 
practices 270 

Knowledge 
management 
strategy 276 

Knowledge 
management 
system 272 

Knowledge 
management 
systems 110 

Knowledge map 241 

Knowledge 
sharing 10,103,106,109,271 

Knowledge 
structure 241 

Knowledge 
transfer 277 



39 

 

Knowledge value 116 

Knowledge-based 
assessment 
system 117 

Koha 247 

Latent Dirichlet 
allocation(LDA) 130 

Leader 240 

Leadership style 143 

Learning 32 

Learning 
commons 36 

Learning 
communities 68 

Learning evolution 113 

Lemons problem 55 

Lesson planning 41 

Libraries 39,136,141,152 

Library 150 

Library and 
information 
science 139 

Library and 
information 
science 
education(LIS) 37 

Library and 
Information 
Science Research 
Coalition 68 

Library as 
publisher 144 

Library law 154 

Library 
management 133 

Library OPAC 135 

Library 
professionals  154 

Library research 35 

Library 
restructuring 144 

Library science  35,242 

Library services 129,132,250 

Library systems 
and democracy 150 

Library users 133 

Licenses 141 

Lifecycle 6 

Lifeworld 70 

Linked data 71 

LinkedIn 169 

LIS curriculum 148 

LIS program 
name changes 37 

LIS schools  148 

Local history 63 

Logistics service 
providers 270 

Machine learning 131,171 

Magnetic storage 138 

Management 150 

Management 
information 240 

Means-end chain 172 

Media ecosystem 152 

Medical 
representative 277 

Mental models 71 

Metadata 64,71 

Metaphor 6 

Microblogging 62 

Microblogs 62 

Migration analysis 132 

Mixed-methods 
assessment 18 

Mobile 
communications 57 

Mobile service 8 

Modelling 65 

Multi-context  103 

Multi-criteria 
decision making 85 

Multi-method 
assessment 18 

Multimodal 40 

Multiple criteria 
decision analysis 117 

Music education 42 



40 

 

Music technology 42 

Natural language 
generation 43 

Neoliberalism 69 

Netnography 55 

Network 
heterogeneity 173 

Network size 173 

Networks 68 

Neutrality  151 

Nigeria 38,142 

Novice 67 

NSFC 129 

Nursing 67 

Online library 
system 134 

Online review 
rating 46 

Online reviews 45,47 

Online shopping 49 

Online social 
networks 53 

Ontologies 71 

Ontology 241 

OPAC 247 

OPAC search  135 

Open access 33,175 

Open 
bibliometrics 175 

Open innovation 58 

Open source 
software 145 

Open-source 
integrated library 
system  247 

Opinion mining 171 

Organisational 
performance 273 

Organizational 
citizenship 
behaviour  84 

Organizational 
context 113 

Organizational 
effectiveness 99 

Organizational 
justice theory 10 

Organizational 
performance 98 

Others need 106 

P2P environment 241 

Paid internet 
advertising 88 

Pakistan 21,245,249 

Panel data 111 

Passive SNS use 7 

Patents 116 

Pedagogy 36 

Peer assessment 44 

Peer-to-peer 
ridesharing 59 

Perceived 
credibility 50 

Perceived 
intrusiveness 88 

Perceptional 
typology 56 

Performance 
appraisal 271 

Persian 243 

Personal data 
protection  168 

Personality 56 

Personalized 
recommendation 133 

Personalized 
services 134 

Pharmaceutical 
industry 101 

Phenomenology 70 

Photo elicitation 63 

Photocopying 141 

Plagiarism 36 

Political 
participation 173 

Post-truth 152 

Practice theory 70 

Prescribing drug  277 

Print information 147 

Privacy 57,168 



41 

 

Privacy concern 7 

Private 
universities 149 

Product users  169 

Professional 
development 149 

Professional 
education 246 

Program changes  37 

Programmes 39 

Project 
characteristic 50 

Propaganda 152 

Prospects 146 

Provision of public 
library services 142 

Psychology 56 

P-to-P system 55 

Public libraries 140150,151 

Public library 
administration 142 

Public library 
management 142 

Public library 
services 142 

Publishing 146 

Query 
reformulation 135 

R&D 102 

Rare diseases 9 

Readability scores 243 

Recommender 
system  136 

Recruitment and 
selection 271 

Relational capital 114 

Relational virtual 
community  51 

Relationship 56 

Repurchase 
intentions 54 

Re-ranking search 
results 243 

Research 6,19,35,139 

Research 139 

collaboration 

Research 
collaborations 242 

Research data 
management 6 

Research impact 139 

Research libraries 143 

Research 
methods 70 

Research output 21 

Research process 6 

Research 
productivity 21 

Resource-based 
view 111 

Retail enterprises 88 

Review length 46 

Review mining 176 

Review sentiment 46 

Rhetorical 
structure theory  43 

Risk 57,58 

Risk-perception 
theory 170 

Russia 35 

Safety and health 
program  272 

Scholarly article 
recommender 
systems 252 

Scholarly articles 252 

Scholarly 
communication 144,146 

Scholarly 
communications 239 

Scholarly journals  146 

Scholarly 
networks  68 

Schools 61 

Scientific article 
recommendation 134 

Scientific funding 
service 129 

Scientific online 
journals 174 

Scopus 19,20 



42 

 

Scotland 63 

Screencast 40 

Search engines 9 

Seed baskets 252 

Self-archiving 33 

Self-identity 56 

Self-organizing 
map 241 

SEM 275 

Semantics 168 

Sense of 
membership  7 

Senses 32 

Sentiment 
analysis 46,171,176 

Service quality 108 

Services 39 

Services 238 

Sharing economy 59 

Skills 51 

Skills training 37 

Small- and 
medium-sized 
enterprises  117 

Small to medium 
sized enterprises 110 

Smart library  250 

Smart tourism 48 

SMEs 238 

SNA 68 

SNS 7,56 

SNS fatigue 7 

Social capital 169 

Social influence 45 

Social media 56,62,63,86,152 

Social media use  38 

Social network 
analysis 68,129 

Social network 
sites 87 

Social network 
sites 169 

Social network 
sites(SNS) 48 

Social networks 56 

Social product 
development  58 

Social psychology 152 

Social Q&A 8 

Social question-
and-answer sites 10 

Social sciences 69 

Social sciences 
citation index  248 

South Africa 143,148,151,153 

South African 
historical context 140 

South African 
information 
poverty 140 

South African 
libraries 140 

Spatial-temporal 
visualization 132 

SSCI 248 

Staff development 149 

Standards 60 

Strategic 
knowledge 
management  111,114 

Strong tie 173 

Structural capital 114 

Structural 
embeddedness 237 

Structural 
equation 
modelling 83 

Students 61 

Subject 
librarianship  144 

sub-Saharan 
Africa 139 

Supply chain 
management 83 

Supply firms 110 

Surveys 39 

Swift guanxi 54 

Syllabi analysis 18 

Syrian refugees 34 



43 

 

System quality 108 

Teaching methods 41 

Teaching practice 
course 44 

Technological 
characteristic 50 

Technological 
factors  108 

Technological 
innovation 100 

Technological 
pedagogical 
content 
knowledge(TPCK/
TPACK) 42 

Technology 
acceptance model 47 

Technology 
addiction 87 

Terrorism 21 

Text mining 131 

The Syrian crisis  34 

The uses and 
gratifications 
theory(UGT)  48 

Three-
dimensional fuzzy 
set theory (3D-
FST)  110 

Topic model 130 

Topic trends  130 

Training 41 

Training needs 149 

Transformational 
leadership 109 

Transition 69 

Travelers  47 

Trust 51,54,109,271 

Two-factor theory  10 

Uber 59 

Uncertainty 54 

Uncertainty 85 

United Arab 
Emirates 20 

Universities 61 

University libraries 147,245,250 

University 
performance 111 

Urban and rural 
differences 52 

Usability testing 247 

Usage behaviour  87 

Use-based 
method 18 

User 39 

User behaviour 135 

User engagement 63 

User interface 247 

User studies 71,244 

User survey 176 

User’s perspective 8 

User-perceived 
value  53 

UTAUT 249 

Utility 
interdependence 106 

Value 153 

Value of non-
market goods 52 

Vendor 
negotiations 239 

Verbalization  32 

Video 40 

Video-sharing 
website 172 

Visual 
impairments  147 

Visual information 
systems  244 

Visualization 6,32 

Voluntary 
information 
disclosure 170 

Weather data  64 

Web accessibility 174 

Web analysis 174 

Web service 8 

Web-based 
services 249 

Webometrics 175 



44 

 

Website page 
count 9 

Wikipedia 106 

Wireless 
technology 57 

Workflow ties  237 

Workplace 
learning 67 

Workplace 
spirituality 84 

Writing 40 

Written 
communications 60 

Zhihu.com  8 

 


